KEY RADIO: KEYY 1450 AM, KEYR 91.7 FM, KEYP 91.9 FM, KEYV 91.7 FM

January — March 2023

# ISSUE
1. Economic
2. Family Issues
3. Family Issues
4, Family Issues
5. Community
Building

307 South 1600 West
PROVO UT 84601-3932

TREATMENT OF COMMUNITY ISSUES

RESPONSIVE PROGRAMMING

FAITH AND FINANCE

A weekday program with Rob West and
special guests as they address today's financial
questions with biblical answers.

FAITH AND FINANCE WEEKEND

FOCUS ON THE FAMILY

A program dedicated to dealing with various

family problems hosted by Jim Daly and John

Fuller included:

e J Philo spoke on raising children with special needs.

M Singletary discusses wise money management.

D Ireland urges reaching across cultural divides.

R & T Bulmen shared how to recover from infidelity.

Dr M Meeker addresses helping daughter become

confident woman.

e R Warren Offers help for single moms with boys.

e Dr R McQuikin’s story of loving care of wife with
Alzheimer’s.

e Dr G Smalley and B Paul unravel how to combat lies in
Marriage.

e A Johnson describes her dramatic transition from the
abortion industry to pro-life advocate.

e E Morgan describes restoring broken pieces in lives.

BUILDING RELATIONSHIPS

A weekly program offering life-changing

insight and realistic advice for marriages

hosted by Dr. Gary Chapman.

FAMILY LIFE TODAY

A weekday program with Dave and Ann

Wilson providing practical answers drawn

from the Bible to issues faced by couples and

families today.

EQUIPPED WITH CHRIS BROOKS

A live program, encourages listeners to think

critically, and live compassionately in their

community including:

e Dr K Koch gave guidance for helping children navigate
school and life.

e L Fischer, K Kirschmann, P MacRae share how to
bring healing to those trafficked.

o S Allberry took question about Jesus, the Bible, and
our sexuality.

o N Larkin shared story of victory and freedom over
porn.

e Pastor | Adams discussed race and building bridges.

o M Nodder explains truth about death, dying, and life
beyond the grave!

e Chris Brooks discusses financial wisdom for
troubled times.

® DrJ Myers shares how to equip kids with truth about
gender.

Printed 4/6/2023 10:56:00 AM

DATES

01/01/2023
to
03/31/2023

01/01/2023
to
03/31/2023

01/10/23
01/11-12/23
01/16-17/23

02/02/23
02/16-17/23

02/20-21/23
03/03/23

03/06-07/23
03/20-21/23

03/29-30/23
01/01/2023
to
03/31/2023

01/01/2023
to
03/31/2023

01/01/2023
to
03/31/2023

01/04/23
01/24/23

02/06 & 21/23

02/10/23

02/24/23
03/16/23

03/21/23

03/27/23

LENGTH

25 min.

25 min.

54 min.

25 min

54 min.

Page 1

TIME

Weekdays
6:30 p.m.

Saturday
3:30 a.m.
Weekdays
6:00 a.m.
& 5:00 p.m.

Saturdays
1:00 p.m.

Weekdays
10:00 p.m.

Weekdays
11:00 a.m.


/christian/A000002248.cfm

KEY RADIO: KEYY 1450 AM, KEYR 91.7 FM, KEYP 91.9 FM, KEYV 91.7 FM

January — March 2023

#

6.

10.

11.

12.

13.

ISSUE

National Concern

National Concern

Weather

Children

Children

Religious/Local

Community
Activities

Public Safety

307 South 1600 West
PROVO UT 84601-3932

TREATMENT OF COMMUNITY ISSUES

RESPONSIVE PROGRAMMING

IN THE MARKET
A listener call-in program hosted by Janet
Parshall examining the big news stories and

relevant issues including:

o Dr D Colbert tackled the science and treatments for
cognitive decline.

e K Koch advised on how to parent children to utilize the
resilience character quality.

e B Gertz hosted a conversation focused on national
security and military defense.

e L Johnson shared about the public schools
indoctrinating a generation of children.

e J Wheeler shared about Lincoln’s tumultuous years
during the Civil War.

e Dr. L Mintle offered a whole person approach to pain
management.

e L Craft gives hope and plan for parents dealing with
fallout--of their children's choices.

e Joni E Tada tackled the struggle through the tough
questions on life and death?

e C Leaf shared how to clean up the toxic thinking
trapping in anxiety and depression.

e Dr S Keffer helped women through the pain of betrayal
and toward recovery.

SRN NEWS
An up-to-date newscast of national and
international interest.

WEATHER
Local forecast for the Day and an extended
forecast.

RADIO THEATRE - FOTF

From timeless classics to historical biographies
on heroes of the faith to original stories,
dramas.

ADVENTURES IN ODYSSEY

Program of dramatized Life building
adventures.

LOCAL CHURCHES
Promotions of 11area churches’ services

KEY CALENDAR

A combination of community events including
Expos, arts, wildlife, environmental, classes,
conferences, craft fairs, planetarium shows, job
fairs, public safety, festivals, conservation, and
city entertainment

UT OFFICE OF ATTORNEY GENERAL
PSA — Information on Child ID Kkits.

Printed 4/6/2023 10:56:00 AM

DATES

01/01/2023
to
03/31/2023

01/09/23
01/10/23

01/18/23

02/07/23
02/20/23
02/23/23

03/08/23

03/13/23
03/16/23

03/24/23

01/01/2023
to
03/31/2023

01/01/2023
to
03/31/2023

01/01/2023
to
03/31/2023

01/01/2023
to
03/31/2023

01/01/2023
to
03/31/2023
01/01/2023
to
03/31/2023

01/01-06/23
& 2/11-17/23

LENGTH

54 min.

5 min.

1 min.
30 seconds

25 min.

25 min.

30 sec. each

60 seconds

60 seconds

Page 2

TIME

Weekdays
3:00 p.m.

Hourly
Monday - Saturday
4:55 AM-6:55 PM
Sat.7:55-10:55 PM

Monday - Friday
7:57 PM -10:57 PM

Minimum of
eleven times
Mon. — Fri.
twelve times
Sat. — Sun.
Saturdays
9:00 p.m.

Saturdays
7:30 a.m.
Daily

6:00 p.m.
595 X ROS

232 X ROS

7 X ROS
10 X ROS



KEY RADIO: KEYY 1450 AM, KEYR 91.7 FM, KEYP 91.9 FM, KEYV 91.7 FM

January — March 2023

#

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

ISSUE

Home Safety

Public Safety
Public Safety

Health Concern

Education

Education

Human Resource

Public Safety

Health Concern

Public Safety

Health Concern

Gov’t Service

Security

Health Concern

Economic

Public Safety

307 South 1600 West
PROVO UT 84601-3932

TREATMENT OF COMMUNITY ISSUES

RESPONSIVE PROGRAMMING

FIRST ALERT & TAYLOR KINNEY

PSA — Raises Awareness about Carbon
Monoxide.

BANKS NEVER ASK THAT

PSA — Warns of phishing scams.
NATIONAL CRIME PREVENTION COUN
PSA — Valuable service of Police Officers.
RADIOLOGICAL SOCIETY

PSA — Offers website information on tests.

PSA — Test information for heart disease

PSA — For information on colorectal cancer
tests.

DOLLAR GENERAL LITERACY FOUND &
AD COUNCIL

PSA — Promotes Adult Education program.
TALKING IS TEACHING

PSA — Promotes communication with children.
HOUSING & COMMUNITY DEVELOP
PSA — Heat program provides financial help.
NHTSA & AD COUNCIL

PSA — Importance of buckling children in car
seats.

AMERICAN RED CROSS

PSAs — Encouraging donors to give blood.

UT DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY

PSA — Emphasizing law to slow down and
move over.

HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

PSA — Connecting kids with insurance
coverage

SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION
PSA — Information on Supplemental Security
Income.

HOMELAND SECURITY

PSA — Blue Campaign calls alertness to human
trafficking.

DEPARTMENT OF HHS

PSA — Tells how blood donations save lives.

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
PSAs — Tips on filing tax returns.

FEMA AND AD COUNDIL
PSA — Encourages emergency preparedness.

Printed 4/6/2023 10:56:00 AM

DATES

01/01-06/23
3/11-17/23
& 3/25-31/23
1/07-13/23
& 2/11-17/23
01/07-13/23
& 02-28-24/23

01/14-20/23

02/11-17/23

03/04-10/23
& 03/18-24/23

01/14-20/23
& 3/04-10/23

01/14-20/23
& 3/04-10/23

1/21-27/23
& 2/25-3/3/23

01/21-27/23
& 3/04-10/23

01/28-2/03/23
2/25-03/3/23
03/18-24/23
01/28-02/3/23

& 03/11-17/23

02/04-10/23
& 03/11-17/23

02/04-10/23
03/25-31/25

02/18-24/23

2/18-24/23
03/25-31/23

03/04-10/23
03/11-17/23
03/18-24/23
& 3/25-31/23
3/18-24/23

LENGTH

60 seconds

60 seconds

30 seconds

60 seconds

30 seconds
30 seconds

30 seconds

60 seconds

30 seconds

60 seconds

30 seconds

30 seconds

60 seconds

30 seconds

30 seconds

30 seconds

60 seconds

30 seconds
30 seconds
30 seconds
30 seconds
60 seconds

Page 3

TIME

7 X ROS
8 X ROS
9 X ROS
9 X ROS
9 X ROS
19 X ROS
18 X ROS

9 XROS

17 X ROS
18 X ROS
18 X ROS
18 X ROS
19 X ROS

9 X ROS
10 X ROS
18 X ROS
18 X ROS

9 X ROS

8 X ROS

18 X ROS
19 X ROS
18 X ROS

8 X ROS
10 X ROS

18 X ROS
18 X ROS

18 X ROS
18 X ROS

18 X ROS

9 X ROS
10 X ROS

18 X ROS
18 X ROS
18 X ROS
19 X ROS

8 X ROS



