KEY RADIO: KEYY 1450 AM, KEYR 91.7 FM, KEYP 91.9 FM, KEYV 91.7 FM 307 South 1600 West

PROVO UT 84601-3932

January – March 2023		TREATMENT OF COMMUNITY ISSUES			
#	ISSUE	RESPONSIVE PROGRAMMING	DATES	LENGTH	TIME
1.	Economic	FAITH AND FINANCE A weekday program with Rob West and special guests as they address today's financial questions with biblical answers.	01/01/2023 to 03/31/2023	25 min.	Weekdays 6:30 p.m.
		FAITH AND FINANCE WEEKEND			Saturday
2.	Family Issues	FOCUS ON THE FAMILY A program dedicated to dealing with various family problems hosted by Jim Daly and John	01/01/2023 to 03/31/2023	25 min.	3:30 a.m. Weekdays 6:00 a.m. & 5:00 p.m.
		 Fuller included: J Philo spoke on raising children with special needs. M Singletary discusses wise money management. D Ireland urges reaching across cultural divides. R & T Bulmen shared how to recover from infidelity. Dr M Meeker addresses helping daughter become confident woman. R Warren Offers help for single moms with boys. Dr R McQuikin's story of loving care of wife with Alzheimer's. Dr G Smalley and B Paul unravel how to combat lies in Marriage. 	01/10/23 01/11-12/23 01/16-17/23 02/02/23 02/16-17/23 02/20-21/23 03/03/23 03/06-07/23		
		 A Johnson describes her dramatic transition from the abortion industry to pro-life advocate. E Morgan describes restoring broken pieces in lives. 	03/20-21/23 03/29-30/23		
3.	Family Issues	BUILDING RELATIONSHIPS A weekly program offering life-changing insight and realistic advice for marriages hosted by Dr. Gary Chapman.	01/01/2023 to 03/31/2023	54 min.	Saturdays 1:00 p.m.
4.	Family Issues	FAMILY LIFE TODAY A weekday program with Dave and Ann Wilson providing practical answers drawn from the Bible to issues faced by couples and	01/01/2023 to 03/31/2023	25 min	Weekdays 10:00 p.m.
5.	Community Building	 families today. EQUIPPED WITH CHRIS BROOKS A live program, encourages listeners to think critically, and live compassionately in their community including: Dr K Koch gave guidance for helping children navigate school and life. L Fischer, K Kirschmann, P MacRae share how to bring healing to those trafficked. S Allberry took question about Jesus, the Bible, and our sexuality. N Larkin shared story of victory and freedom over porn. Pastor I Adams discussed race and building bridges. M Nodder explains truth about death, dying, and life beyond the grave! Chris Brooks discusses financial wisdom for troubled times. Dr J Myers shares how to equip kids with truth about gender. 	01/01/2023 to 03/31/2023 01/04/23 01/24/23 02/06 & 21/23 02/10/23 02/24/23 03/16/23 03/21/23 03/27/23	54 min.	Weekdays 11:00 a.m.

KEY RADIO: KEYY 1450 AM, KEYR 91.7 FM, KEYP 91.9 FM, KEYV 91.7 FM 307 South 1600 West

PROVO UT 84601-3932

January – March 2023		TREATMENT OF COMMUNITY ISSUES			Page 2
#	ISSUE	RESPONSIVE PROGRAMMING	DATES	LENGTH	TIME
6.	National Concern	IN THE MARKET A listener call-in program hosted by Janet	01/01/2023 to	54 min.	Weekdays 3:00 p.m.
		Parshall examining the big news stories and relevant issues including:	03/31/2023		-
		• Dr D Colbert tackled the science and treatments for cognitive decline.	01/09/23		
		 K Koch advised on how to parent children to utilize the resilience character quality. 	01/10/23		
		 B Gertz hosted a conversation focused on national security and military defense. L Johnson shared about the public schools 	01/18/23 02/07/23		
		 I somson shared about the public schools indoctrinating a generation of children. J Wheeler shared about Lincoln's tumultuous years 	02/07/23		
		during the Civil War.Dr. L Mintle offered a whole person approach to pain	02/23/23		
		 L Craft gives hope and plan for parents dealing with follows of their phildren's philosophila 	03/08/23		
		falloutof their children's choices.Joni E Tada tackled the struggle through the tough questions on life and death?	03/13/23		
		• C Leaf shared how to clean up the toxic thinking trapping in anxiety and depression.	03/16/23		
_		• Dr S Keffer helped women through the pain of betrayal and toward recovery.	03/24/23	- .	TT 1
7.	National Concern	SRN NEWS An up-to-date newscast of national and	01/01/2023 to	5 min.	Hourly Monday - Saturday 4:55 AM-6:55 PM
		international interest.	03/31/2023	1 min.	Sat.7:55-10:55 PM Monday - Friday 7:57 PM -10:57 PM
8.	Weather	WEATHER Local forecast for the Day and an extended	01/01/2023 to	30 seconds	Minimum of eleven times
		forecast.	03/31/2023		Mon. – Fri. twelve times Sat. – Sun.
9.	Children	RADIO THEATRE - FOTF	01/01/2023	25 min.	Saturdays
		From timeless classics to historical biographies on heroes of the faith to original stories, dramas.	to 03/31/2023		9:00 p.m.
10.	Children	ADVENTURES IN ODYSSEY Program of dramatized Life building	01/01/2023 to	25 min.	Saturdays 7:30 a.m.
		adventures.	03/31/2023	•	Daily 6:00 p.m.
11.	Religious/Local	LOCAL CHURCHES Promotions of 11area churches' services	01/01/2023 to	30 sec. each	595 X ROS
12.	Community	KEY CALENDAR	03/31/2023 01/01/2023	60 seconds	232 X ROS
	Activities	A combination of community events including Expos, arts, wildlife, environmental, classes, conferences, craft fairs, planetarium shows, job foirs, public sofety, factivals, conservation, and	to 03/31/2023		
10		fairs, public safety, festivals, conservation, and city entertainment	01/01 07/02	<i>c</i> 0 <i>i</i>	
13.	Public Safety	UT OFFICE OF ATTORNEY GENERAL PSA – Information on Child ID kits.	01/01-06/23 & 2/11-17/23	60 seconds	7 X ROS 10 X ROS

KEY RADIO: KEYY 1450 AM, KEYR 91.7 FM, KEYP 91.9 FM, KEYV 91.7 FM

307 South 1600 West PROVO UT 84601-3932

January – March 2023		TREATMENT OF COMMUNITY ISSUES			
#	ISSUE	RESPONSIVE PROGRAMMING	DATES	LENGTH	TIME
14.	Home Safety	FIRST ALERT & TAYLOR KINNEY	01/01-06/23	60 seconds	7 X ROS
		PSA – Raises Awareness about Carbon	3/11-17/23		8 X ROS
		Monoxide.	& 3/25-31/23		9 X ROS
15.	Public Safety	BANKS NEVER ASK THAT	1/07-13/23	60 seconds	9 X ROS
		PSA – Warns of phishing scams.	& 2/11-17/23		9 X ROS
16.	Public Safety	NATIONAL CRIME PREVENTION COUN	01/07-13/23	30 seconds	19 X ROS
17.	Health Concern	PSA – Valuable service of Police Officers. RADIOLOGICAL SOCIETY	& 02-28-24/23		18 X ROS
		PSA – Offers website information on tests.	01/14-20/23	60 seconds	9 X ROS
		PSA – Test information for heart disease	02/11-17/23	30 seconds	17 X ROS
		PSA – For information on colorectal cancer	03/04-10/23	30 seconds	18 X ROS
		tests.	& 03/18-24/23		18 X ROS
18.	Education	DOLLAR GENERAL LITERACY FOUND &	01/14-20/23	30 seconds	18 X ROS
		AD COUNCIL	& 3/04-10/23		19 X ROS
		PSA – Promotes Adult Education program.			
19.	Education	TALKING IS TEACHING	01/14-20/23	60 seconds	9 X ROS
•		PSA – Promotes communication with children.	& 3/04-10/23		10 X ROS
20.	Human Resource	HOUSING & COMMUNITY DEVELOP	1/21-27/23	30 seconds	18 X ROS
01		PSA – Heat program provides financial help.	& 2/25-3/3/23	(0)	18 X ROS
21.	Public Safety	NHTSA & AD COUNCIL	01/21-27/23	60 seconds	9 X ROS
		PSA – Importance of buckling children in car seats.	& 3/04-10/23		8 X ROS
22.	Health Concern	AMERICAN RED CROSS	01/28-2/03/23	30 seconds	18 X ROS
22.	ficatul Collectil	PSAs – Encouraging donors to give blood.	2/25-03/3/23	50 seconds	18 X ROS 19 X ROS
		1 SAS – Encouraging donors to give blood.	03/18-24/23	30 seconds	19 X ROS 18 X ROS
23.	Public Safety	UT DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY	01/28-02/3/23	60 seconds	8 X ROS
20.	I done bullety	PSA – Emphasizing law to slow down and	& 03/11-17/23	oo seeonas	10 X ROS
		move over.			
24.	Health Concern	HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES	02/04-10/23	30 seconds	18 X ROS
		PSA – Connecting kids with insurance	& 03/11-17/23		18 X ROS
		coverage			
25.	Gov't Service	SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION	02/04-10/23	30 seconds	18 X ROS
		PSA – Information on Supplemental Security	03/25-31/25		18 X ROS
		Income.			
26.	Security	HOMELAND SECURITY	02/18-24/23	30 seconds	18 X ROS
		PSA – Blue Campaign calls alertness to human trafficking.			
27.	Health Concern	DEPARTMENT OF HHS	2/18-24/23	60 seconds	9 X ROS
21.	ficatin Concern	PSA – Tells how blood donations save lives.	03/25-31/23	oo seconds	10 X ROS
		15A – Tens now blood donations save nives.	03/23-31/23		10 X KOS
28.	Economic	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	03/04-10/23	30 seconds	18 X ROS
		PSAs – Tips on filing tax returns.	03/11-17/23	30 seconds	18 X ROS
			03/18-24/23	30 seconds	18 X ROS
			& 3/25-31/23	30 seconds	19 X ROS
29.	Public Safety	FEMA AND AD COUNDIL	3/18-24/23	60 seconds	8 X ROS
		PSA – Encourages emergency preparedness.			